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Driver/Rider Education Program
Driver Ed Schools by County

School Type - MOTORCYCLE

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

HANCOCK

HANCOCK

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

County

AUBURN LEWISTON DRIVER RIDER 
EDUCATION
AUBURN LEWISTON DRIVER RIDER 
EDUCATION
LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION

LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION

LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION

CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE 
SCHOOL, LLC
CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE 
SCHOOL, LLC
A&J MOTORCYCLE SAFETY SCHOOL, 
LLC
A&J MOTORCYCLE SAFETY SCHOOL, 
LLC
KMD DRIVING SCHOOL

KMD DRIVING SCHOOL

M.O.S.T. OF MAINE, LLC

M.O.S.T. OF MAINE, LLC

School Name

81 CONANT RD., TURNER

81 CONANT RD., TURNER

33 MILL ST., LISBON

33 MILL ST., LISBON

190 BIRCH STREET, LEWISTON

190 BIRCH STREET, LEWISTON

830 MAIN ST., RANGE 2, PRESQUE ISLE

830 MAIN ST., PRESQUE ISLE

GRAY'S TRUCKING, 128 WELD RD., WILTON

26' TRAILER VARIOUS, 128 WELD RD. 
WILTON, WILTON
66 HERITAGE PARK RD., BUCKSPORT

66 HERITAGE PARK RD., BUCKSPORT

199 BENTON AVE., WINSLOW

199 BENTON AVE., WINSLOW

CRYSTAL FALLS, 1269 EASTERN AVE, 
CHELSEA
CRYSTAL FALLS, 1269 EASTERN AVE, 
CHELSEA

School Location (Physical)

207-689-3276

207-689-3276

207-391-0094

207-391-0094

207-784-6245

207-784-6245

207-391-0094

207-391-0094

207-634-3641

207-634-3641

207-469-0051

207-469-0051

207-465-4835

207-465-4835

207-445-6678

207-445-6678

Office Phone

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC/MMSEC
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OXFORD

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

YORK

YORK

County

LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION

BANGOR AREA MOTORCYCLE SCHOOL

CENTRAL MAINE HARLEY-DAVIDSON 
BUELL SCHOOL
CENTRAL MAINE HARLEY-DAVIDSON 
BUELL SCHOOL
CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE 
SCHOOL, LLC
CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE 
SCHOOL, LLC
LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION

LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION

School Name

799 HANCOCK STREET, MOUNTAIN VALLEY 
HIGH SCHOOL, RUMFORD
663 STILLWATER AVE., BANGOR

2387 ROUTE 2, HERMON

2387 ROUTE 2, HERMON

10 BLUEBIRD RANCH DRIVE, JONESBORO

10 BLUEBIRD RANCH DRIVE, JONESBORO

BIDDEFORD ICE ARENA, 14 POMERLEAU 
STREET, BIDDEFORD
BIDDEFORD ICE ARENA, 14 POMERLEAU 
STREET, BIDDEFORD

School Location (Physical)

207-391-0094

207-322-5857

207-848-5709

207-848-5709

207-634-3641

207-634-3641

207-391-0094

207-391-0094

Office Phone

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC

BRC/MMSEC


