

Secretary of State Bureau of Motor Vehicles

Run Date: 05/06/2022

Driver/Rider Education Program Driver Ed Schools by County

School Type - MOTORCYCLE

County	School Name	School Location (Physical)	Office Phone	BRC/MMSEC
ANDROSCOGGIN	AUBURN LEWISTON DRIVER RIDER EDUCATION	81 CONANT RD., TURNER	207-689-3276	BRC
ANDROSCOGGIN	AUBURN LEWISTON DRIVER RIDER EDUCATION	81 CONANT RD., TURNER	207-689-3276	BRC
ANDROSCOGGIN	LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION	33 MILL ST., LISBON	207-391-0094	BRC
ANDROSCOGGIN	LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION	33 MILL ST., LISBON	207-391-0094	BRC
ANDROSCOGGIN	ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION	190 BIRCH STREET, LEWISTON	207-784-6245	BRC
ANDROSCOGGIN	ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION	190 BIRCH STREET, LEWISTON	207-784-6245	BRC
AROOSTOOK	LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION	830 MAIN ST., RANGE 2, PRESQUE ISLE	207-391-0094	BRC
AROOSTOOK	LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION	830 MAIN ST., PRESQUE ISLE	207-391-0094	BRC
FRANKLIN	CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE SCHOOL, LLC	GRAY'S TRUCKING, 128 WELD RD., WILTON	207-634-3641	BRC
FRANKLIN	CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE SCHOOL, LLC	26' TRAILER VARIOUS, 128 WELD RD. WILTON, WILTON	207-634-3641	BRC
HANCOCK	A&J MOTORCYCLE SAFETY SCHOOL, LLC	66 HERITAGE PARK RD., BUCKSPORT	207-469-0051	BRC
HANCOCK	A&J MOTORCYCLE SAFETY SCHOOL, LLC	66 HERITAGE PARK RD., BUCKSPORT	207-469-0051	BRC
KENNEBEC	KMD DRIVING SCHOOL	199 BENTON AVE., WINSLOW	207-465-4835	BRC
KENNEBEC	KMD DRIVING SCHOOL	199 BENTON AVE., WINSLOW	207-465-4835	BRC
KENNEBEC	M.O.S.T. OF MAINE, LLC	CRYSTAL FALLS, 1269 EASTERN AVE, CHELSEA	207-445-6678	BRC
KENNEBEC	M.O.S.T. OF MAINE, LLC	CRYSTAL FALLS, 1269 EASTERN AVE, CHELSEA	207-445-6678	BRC

UU-RP-07 rev. 10/01/2014



Secretary of State Bureau of Motor Vehicles

Run Date: 05/06/2022

Driver/Rider Education Program Driver Ed Schools by County

School Type - MOTORCYCLE

County	School Name	School Location (Physical)	Office Phone	BRC/MMSEC
OXFORD	LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION	799 HANCOCK STREET, MOUNTAIN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL, RUMFORD	207-391-0094	BRC
PENOBSCOT	BANGOR AREA MOTORCYCLE SCHOOL	L 663 STILLWATER AVE., BANGOR	207-322-5857	BRC
PENOBSCOT	CENTRAL MAINE HARLEY-DAVIDSON BUELL SCHOOL	2387 ROUTE 2, HERMON	207-848-5709	BRC
PENOBSCOT	CENTRAL MAINE HARLEY-DAVIDSON BUELL SCHOOL	2387 ROUTE 2, HERMON	207-848-5709	BRC
WASHINGTON	CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE SCHOOL, LLC	10 BLUEBIRD RANCH DRIVE, JONESBORO	207-634-3641	BRC
WASHINGTON	CENTRAL MAINE MOTORCYCLE SCHOOL, LLC	10 BLUEBIRD RANCH DRIVE, JONESBORO	207-634-3641	BRC
YORK	LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION	BIDDEFORD ICE ARENA, 14 POMERLEAU STREET, BIDDEFORD	207-391-0094	BRC
YORK	LORE MOTORCYCLE EDUCATION	BIDDEFORD ICE ARENA, 14 POMERLEAU STREET, BIDDEFORD	207-391-0094	BRC

UU-RP-07 rev. 10/01/2014 Page 2